
1 小  崎  り  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 11 13.24 5.24 8.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 2 1 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.30 1.00-3 -2 -3 -2 -1

3 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.26 1.364 2 3 2 1

5.23 5.24

Skating Skills 1.20 2.333.00 2.25 2.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.253.00 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.082.75 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.75

8.00

2 荒  木      蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 26 11.24 4.44 6.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1A+SEQ 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 0 0 0 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

4.40 4.44

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.921.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.002.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

6.80
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3 Min-Song KIM

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Republic of Korea 20 10.90 4.00 6.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.26 0.84-3 -2 -3 -1 -2

2 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.172 1 0 1 0

3 2S< < 0.98 -0.39 0.59-2 -4 -5 -3 -5

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4.58 4.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.922.25 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.752.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.082.50 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.50

6.90

4 岡  本  知  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 24 10.75 3.65 7.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 0 -2 -1

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -2 0 -2 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.05 1.051 1 1 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-2 1 0 0 0

4.30 3.65

Skating Skills 1.20 2.082.00 2.25 2.25 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.922.00 2.00 2.25 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.922.25 2.00 2.00 1.25 1.75

7.10
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5 後  藤  綾  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 5 10.59 4.49 6.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.28-1 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-4 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-4 -1 0 -3 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 2 0 1

4.58 4.49

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.671.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.671.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

6.10

6 石  塚  めい美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アズライト浜松FSC 4 10.27 3.77 6.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 1 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 1 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -2 0 -2 -2

4 1A< < 0.83 -0.42 0.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

5 SSpB 1.10 0.22 1.322 2 2 2 1

4.03 3.77

Skating Skills 1.20 1.922.50 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.832.00 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.672.00 1.50 2.00 1.25 1.50

6.50
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7 菅  原  理  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲府FSC 23 10.20 4.10 6.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

4 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-3 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 1 0

4.10 4.10

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.752.25 1.75 2.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.75 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.25

6.10

8 明  翫  紗  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 18 10.20 4.40 5.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

4 2S< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 0 -1 0 -1

4.96 4.40

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.581.50 1.75 2.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.75 1.00 1.25

5.80
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9 竹  内  る  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 10 10.01 3.31 6.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 0 1 1 1

3.35 3.31

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.50 2.00 2.00 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.832.00 1.75 1.75 1.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.25 1.75

6.70

10 河  合  心々渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 2 9.39 3.39 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.90-2 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.213 1 1 1 0

3.45 3.39

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.25 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.582.25 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.672.75 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50

6.00
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11 太  田  湊  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 25 9.38 3.28 6.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.80-1 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

3.35 3.28

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.75 1.50 2.00 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.671.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.50

6.10

12 大  石  真  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アズライト浜松FSC 17 9.35 2.95 6.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-3 0 0 0 0

3 1Fe+1Lo e 0.88 -0.13 0.75-4 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

3.08 2.95

Skating Skills 1.20 1.832.25 1.50 2.00 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.751.75 1.50 2.00 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.75 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

6.40
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13 左右田  莉  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 19 9.15 3.25 5.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.80-2 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

3.35 3.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

5.90

14 中  谷  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 9 9.03 3.23 5.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0 -2 -1

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-2 -1 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.072 0 1 1 -1

3.20 3.23

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.672.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.672.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

5.80
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15 河  合  紗  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 14 8.96 3.46 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 1 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 1 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-2 0 0 0 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 1 1 0 0

3.40 3.46

Skating Skills 1.20 1.582.00 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

5.50

16 栗  原  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 13 8.58 2.88 5.90 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 1 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-3 -2 0 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

3.10 2.88

Skating Skills 1.20 1.672.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.582.00 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.671.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.50

5.90

転倒:  -0.20
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17 綿  野  早  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 7 8.51 3.21 5.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1Lo 0.80 0.00 0.80-1 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-2 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-2 -1 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 1 0 0

3.20 3.21

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.25

5.30

18 榎  本  ミ  ク

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 15 8.45 3.25 5.40 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Fe+1A+SEQ e 1.18 -0.55 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1S 0.40 0.03 0.431 0 1 1 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -5 -3 -4 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 -1 -1 0 0

4.28 3.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.25

5.40

転倒:  -0.20
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19 榛  葉  愛  唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 21 8.23 3.43 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-5 -4 -2 -5 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

3 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -3 -1 -2 -1

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -1 0 -1 -1

4.00 3.43

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.75 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.25

4.80

20 高  山  美  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 16 7.78 2.78 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-2 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz<!+1A<<+SEQ ! 0.36 -0.23 0.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1A< < 0.83 -0.25 0.58-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 2 1 1 0

3.19 2.78

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.50 1.25 1.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 2.25 1.25 1.25

5.00
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21 杉  山  優  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 1 7.13 2.23 4.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-2 0 -1 -2 0

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.301 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 1 0

2.20 2.23

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.00 1.00 1.75 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.252.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.50 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

4.90

22 戸  塚      望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 22 6.15 2.15 4.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 0 -2 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -1 0

2.20 2.15

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.001.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.081.00 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.00

4.00
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23 遠  藤  瑠  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ギフエフエスシー 3 5.99 1.99 4.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-4 -1 0 0 0

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2.10 1.99

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.081.25 1.00 1.25 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.50 1.00 1.50 0.75 1.00

4.00

24 野  崎  紗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 12 5.32 1.42 3.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo< < 0.38 -0.13 0.25-4 -4 -2 -2 -5

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.68 1.42

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

3.90
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